COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF BUNGOMA

GENERAL WARRANT FINANCIAL YEAR 2024/25

TO: CECM - FINANCE & ECONOMIC PLANNING

In accordance with the provision of Section (2) of the Bungoma County
Appropriation Act, 2024, I hereby authorize and require you to issue from the
Consolidated Fund Sums specified in the Third column of the said schedule hereto,
to meet the expenditure of the services in the Second column of the said schedule
from time to time as may be required.. .

SCHEDULE -

RECURRENT EXPENDITURE

RI2
R13
R14

R15

R25

VOTE NO

. &
VOTE

_ Agrlculture Livestock, Fisheries, and

co-op development
Tourism, Forestry, Environment,

" Water and Natural Resource

Roads and Public works

Education | ‘

Health and Sanitation

Trade, Energy and Industrialization
Lands, Urban, Physical Planning,
Housing, Bungoma Mumclpallty and
Kimilili Municipality ' :

. Gender, Culture, Youth and Sportb

County Assembly

Finance and Planning . -

County Public Service Board
Governors & D/Governor’s office
County Public Admmx@tratlon/Ce/\CA
TGTALS

-2
SUPPLY . -
383,577,441

142,680,528

129,135,678
1,470,531,111
4,285,723,684

88,614,649

204,678,949

98,127,873
1,166,950,433
1,139,370,339

49,910,124

762,301,080
699,485,144 |
10,621,087,033 |




