COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF BUNGOMA

GENERAL WARRANT FINANCIAL YEAR 2024/25

TO: CECM - FINANCE & ECONOMIC PLANNING

aga mandida adde 19 Kawaga Bijata (n. 1850 dand

the second second

ografie i typotriti i typotriti a positiva

Transport of Salas Salas

nakatta bi Tangan beta

) 442° (1911-) 443 | 1864, 1461, 1912| 1912

In accordance with the provision of Section (2) of the Bungoma County Appropriation Act, 2024, I hereby authorize and require you to issue from the Consolidated Fund Sums specified in the Third column of the said schedule hereto, to meet the expenditure of the services in the Second column of the said schedule from time to time as may be required.

SCHEDULE RECURRENT EXPENDITURE

VOTE NO	-1	-2
	VOTE	SUPPLY
R11	Agriculture, Livestock, Fisheries, and	383,577,441
to the second	co-op development	
R12	Tourism, Forestry, Environment,	142,680,528
	Water and Natural Resource	
R13	Roads and Public works	129,135,678
R14	Education	1,470,531,111
R15	Health and Sanitation	4,285,723,684
R16	Trade, Energy and Industrialization	88,614,649
R25	Lands, Urban, Physical Planning,	204,678,949
	Housing, Bungoma Municipality and	
•.	Kimilili Municipality	
R17 .	Gender, Culture, Youth and Sports	98,127,873
R19	County Assembly	1,166,950,433
R20	Finance and Planning	1,139,370,339
R21	County Public Service Board	49,910,124
R22	Governors & D/Governor's office	.762,301,080
R23	County Public Administration/CS/SCA	699,485,144
	TOTALS	10,621,087,033